PKM Zachod

Twaoj Deweloper

ZAMOYSKIEGO

Zielona Goéra

IR

-l

SN

PIETRO PIERWSZE MIESZKANIE NR 14

POWIERZCHNIA Pokdj dzienny/kuchnia
sypialnia 1
sypialnia 2
54,1Om2 tazienka
przedpokdj

17,15m?
10,65m?
9,50m?
3,40m?
13,40m?

KOJ DZIENNY]
KUCHNIA

576

SYPIALNIA 1

BIURO SPRZEDAZY:
UL. Mrggowska 2
65-548 Zielona Géra

tel. 500 592 811
www.pkmzachod.pl
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7y

PKM Zachod

Twoi Deweloper

ZAMOYSKIEGO

Zielona Géra

ROZMIESZCZENIE MIEJSC PARKINGOWYCH ROZMIESZCZENIE MIEJSC PARKINGOWYCH - PIWNICA
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